

CR CRIMINAL REVISION 549/2025
M/S HDFC BANK v. SADDAM HUSSAIN

19.09.2025

Fresh criminal revision received on server.

Present: None for the revisionist.

Put up for **04.10.2025**.

(RASHMI GUPTA)
ASJ (SFTC) Dwarka Courts
19.09.2025